BOJIbHbIN cTUNb 200 OHOLLN

AsTop: Administrator
22.04.2013 17:58 -

200 m. B/C, 4ONOBIKMK

NeNe Mpi3Buwwe iM"a cnopTCcMeHEk HapooX. Pospsan
3annus (1
1 TokapeHko Bonogmumup 1996 KMC
2 HikaHopos Maeno 1995 MC
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3 KonoosxHuin JaHnno
4 Bacunbes OnekcaHap
5 MopryH Onekciin

6 OrHes B"a4yecnas

7 Yysawes Onekcin

1995

1994

1995

1998

1992

MC

MC

MC

MC

KMC
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8 Tumynk €sreH
3annuse 02

1 Monosuy Mukuta

2 Ki6apos Ceprii

3 MopsyyH KOpin

4 Bucotcbkuin Onekcin

1994

1997

1995

1997

1987

MC

MC
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5 CwnpopeHko Bagum
6 Bonbh ApTyp
7 MipowHwnyeHko borpnaH
8 Metpuuyk Oner
3annus 03
1 Crtenbmauwyk OnekcaHap

1996

1996

1996

1995

1997

KMC

4714
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21400

HryeH Tom

Koponb boraaH

ManboBaHum OMUTpo

HaymeHko Irop

Mepaiic Bnan

1997

1998

1997

1996

1999

KMC
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3annvs [ 4
1

21940

3anopoxeub Mukuta

KopHinos Inng

Pokunta PomaH

Mopo3 Onekcin

KyBwwmHoB Onekcii

2000

1998

1999

1999

2000
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4

tOpueHko Enicen

lWinayeHko Bonogummp

Xykos Bitanin

KoTteHnko Knpuno

Fonota €rop

1999

1999

1998

2001

1999
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3annumB [ 5
1

Mopoka MukunTta

TepHyus Apocnas

KopkyHoB AHTOH

MisoBapcbkuin Cepriii

TuwkyH Aptem

2000

2000

1999

1999

1999

| toH
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6 OcTtpoBcbkuii IBaH

7 ApaHoBscbkuin Onekcin

8 lWnpeHko Mukuta
3annus 06

1 EBceeHko Bnap

2 Bpoatok Masno

1998

1999

1997

2001

1998
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Kosak Onekcarap

Hekpacos Maeno

TkauyeHko Bnagucnas

Lwmitpies Inng

Banawos Kupuno

1997

1999

1998

2000

1999
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8 Bosipuyk Ceprin 1998 Il
3annus 07

1 Cepsnin Bnagncnas 1999 1]
24000

2 Fanny Inng 2001 1]

3 ["pnHeHko Bitanin 1998 1]
24000

4 NiTBak Aptem 2000 1]

5 CteueHko Mukuta 2000 Il
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6 Maneubkuin KOCTAHTUH
7 CyuweHko AHpopii
8 ABpameHko Onekciit
3annue 08
1 KoHapawescbkuii MnTpo
34200
2 LlepbuHa AHApil

1999

2001

2000

2001

2001

| 1oH
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3 Ocapnuun KOpin

4 HanunsepiH Bitanin

5 Mapkenos aHuno

6 MapueHiok OnekcaHap
7 Kpasen Makcum

2001

2000

2002

2000

2001

ltoH

ltoH
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14714



